
From: Pretulak, Susan <pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu>
To: Kovacs, ElisabethEKovacs@dew.sc.gov

Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us)airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us
Charmeka Bosket (CBosket@ed.sc.gov)CBosket@ed.sc.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
George Patrickgpatrick@sccommerce.com
Jackson, LaCrystalLAJackson@dew.sc.gov
Jacobs, AngelaAJacobs@dew.sc.gov
James Richter (richter@myscma.com)richter@myscma.com
Kibler,MandyKiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
McInerney, Michaelmmcinerney@sccommerce.com
Cothran, Rickrcothran@tctc.edu
Sherlock, PatPSherlock@dew.sc.gov
Stout, Jr., DavidDstout@ed.sc.gov

Date: 8/12/2013 4:33:41 PM
Subject: RE: NCRC and NCRC Plus sample certificates

Works for me.
 

SUSAN E. PRETULAK
Vice President
Division of Economic Development & Workforce Competitiveness
 
803.896.5276 (w)   |   803.463.5877 (c)   |   pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu

               

 
 
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth [mailto:EKovacs@dew.sc.gov] 
 
Sent: Monday, August 12, 2013 4:31 PM
 
To: Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us); Charmeka Bosket (CBosket@ed.sc.gov); Christian Soura (christiansoura@gov.sc.
gov); George Patrick; Jackson, LaCrystal; Jacobs, Angela; James Richter (richter@myscma.com); Kibler,Mandy; Kovacs, 
Elisabeth; McInerney, Michael; Cothran, Rick; Sherlock, Pat; Stout, Jr., David; Pretulak, Susan
 
Subject: FW: NCRC and NCRC Plus sample certificates
 
All,
 
As a follow-up to our ACT State Leadership Team meeting on July 30th, please see revised certificates and provide me 
with your thoughts.  I’ll take a thumbs up or a thumbs down.  Majority vote rules.
 
EK
 
From: Mary L. Lewis [mailto:mary.lewis@act.org] 
 
Sent: Tuesday, August 06, 2013 5:56 PM
 
To: Jacobs, Angela; Jackson, LaCrystal
 
Cc: Kovacs, Elisabeth; Mary Molusky
 
Subject: NCRC and NCRC Plus sample certificates
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I have attached the sample South Carolina NCRC certificates.  They are our standard cobranded with your logo and 
the Palmetto tree background.
 
Please review and let me know if they are acceptable.  Upon your approval I will request a final set up and have them 
added to our system for implementation.
 
Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions.
 
Mary Lewis
Systems Solutions Manager
Community & Economic Development
101 ACT Drive
 
Iowa City, Iowa, 52243
 
Office 319.339.3027
Cell 319.321.0914
 

 
 
 
 


